Sun

Pecember 2025

Mon

Tug

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

3

4

8

DHS Aquatics
Early Release

10

11

12

13 @_

Underwater
Santa
Shallow: 9:30-
11:30am

Deep: 12:30-
2:30pm

14

15

DHS Aquatics
Early Release

16

17

18

Board Meeting
9am

Flick 'n Float
5:30-7:30pm

20

21

22

23

243

256

26

27

60 kids
12:15-3pm
Christmas Eve | Christmas Day
5:30am-NOON |Swim Center
DCSD No School | DCSD No School CLOSED DCSD No School
New Years Eve |New Years Day
60 kids 5:30am-4pm | 5:30am-4pm
12:15-3pm
No Water
DCSD No School | DCSD No School | DCSD No School | Aerobics Classes
No Lessons

Douglas High School Aquatics: 3 Lanes

Carson Tigersharks Swim Team

Mon thru Fri 12:55-1:55pm - 3 lanes
Early Release Days 11:30am-12:30pm - 3 lanes

Dolfins Swim Team: Dec 1st-19th
Mon thru Thur 2:30-6pm - 5 lanes

Fri 2:30-5:30pm - 5 lanes

Dolfins Swim Team: Dec 22nd-Jan 2nd

Mon & Wed 6-7:30pm - 4 lanes

Mon thru Thur 6:30-8:30am - 3 lanes
Mon thru Thur 4-6pm - 3 lanes
Fri 4-5:30pm - 3 lanes




