

December 2025

(P)ad



<u>oun</u>	Mon	TUE	Wga	Ina	Trl	<u> </u>
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 DHS Aquatics Early Release	9	10	11	12	Underwater Santa Shallow: 9:30- 11:30am Deep: 12:30- 2:30pm
14	DHS Aquatics Early Release	16	17	18 Board Meeting 9am	Flick 'n Float 5:30-7:30pm	20
21	22 DCSD No School	23 60 kids 12:15-3pm DCSD No School	Christmas Eve 5:30am-NOON	25 Christmas Day Swim Center CLOSED	26 DCSD No School	27
28	29 DCSD No School	60 kids 12:15-3pm DCSD No School	New Years Eve 5:30am-4pm DCSD No School	New Years Day 5:30am-4pm No Water Aerobics Classes No Lessons		

Douglas High School Aquatics: 3 Lanes

Mon thru Fri 12:55-1:55pm - 3 lanes Early Release Days 11:30am-12:30pm - 3 lanes

Dolfins Swim Team: Dec 1st-19th

Mon thru Thur 2:30-6pm - 5 lanes Fri 2:30-5:30pm - 5 lanes

Dolfins Swim Team: Dec 22nd-Jan 2nd

Mon thru Thur 6:30-8:30am - 3 lanes Mon thru Thur 4-6pm - 3 lanes Fri 4-5:30pm - 3 lanes

<u>Carson Tigersharks Swim Team</u>

Mon & Wed 6-7:30pm - 4 lanes

